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Member (All)

YE (All)

Division RiderName HorseName  Points

19 - 39 Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 26

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 21

Lyndi Shea BMQ Dixieland Delite 19

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 13

Ashley Stickler Flashy No Doubt 12

Brittany Jenks Face It Im Lazee 7

Ranch Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 23

Ashley Stickler Flashy No Doubt 15.5

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 9

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 8

Lisa Stickler Wyatts Little Peppy 7

Carly Routree Day of the Marquis 5

Kim Krawczak I Got Some Grit 5

Shannon Dekun Lazy She Will Loper 4

Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 3

Sara Grahm-Nilsson One Time Boot Legger 2

40+ Darlene Crawford Only In The Moment 27

Lisa Stickler In Troubled Times 22

Ashleigh Aubrey Urbanus G fan'e Rydwei 10

Tammy Shea My Version of Magik 6

Amy Armantrout Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) 4

Sue Genau Extremely Graceful 3

14 - 18 Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 30

Grace Russell An Irresistible Order 23

Elle Hale Paint Me A Good Time 15

Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 11

Brecklyn Cornell A Costly Venture 9.5

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 8

Olivia Riggie Charging Six 6

Kerrigan Koch Chevy 5

13 & Under Jorja Boutler Diversion Investment 28

Carly Routree Day of the Marquis 22

Olive Luedtke Blue Ribbons Invited 19

Brooke Wilson Charging Six 15

Carly Keller Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 10

Disciplined Rail Elle Hale Paint Me A Good Time 9

Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 9
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Disciplined Rail Jorja Boutler Diversion Investment 6

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 6

Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 6

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 3

Lisa Stickler Wyatts Little Peppy 2

Senior Western Horse Darlene Crawford Only In The Moment 6

Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 5

Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 4

Olive Luedtke Blue Ribbons Invited 3

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 2

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 1

Junior Western Horse Lisa Stickler In Troubled Times 6

Walk/Trot Open 19 and Over Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 22

Michelle Boss-Walsh Lopesy Daizy 19

Darlene Crawford Only In The Moment 19

Brittany Jenks Face It Im Lazee 12.5

Katie Pease My Version of Magik 12

Joe Crawford Lazy Little Leroy 6

Ashleigh Aubrey Urbanus G fan'e Rydwei 5

Ashlyn Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 4

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 3

Monica Smith Raven 2

Paula Bauer Journey 1

April Geer Tyke 1

April Geer Snow Berry Miss Liberty

Walk/Trot Open 18 and Under Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 29

Brecklyn Cornell A Costly Venture 18

Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 15

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 13

Avery Shea BMQ Dixieland Delite 10

Olive Luedtke Blue Ribbons Invited 9.5

Carly Routree Day of the Marquis 4

Madalyn Hickey Makin Ya Look 3

Kinley Pepera Oscar 3

Grace Russell An Irresistible Order 2

Carly Keller Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 1

Novice Rider Kelly Davis Only Hot Chips (Lenny) 15

Joe Crawford Lazy Little Leroy 14

Carter Gallihugh Charging Six 12

Kiley Methner Chevy 10

Paula Bauer Journey 7
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Novice Horse Jessie Jo Boulter Principled Machine 17

Michelle Boss-Walsh Lopesy Daizy 16

Madalyn Hickey Makin Ya Look 8

Monica Smith Raven 7

April Geer Snow Berry Miss Liberty 4

April Geer Tyke

Brandy Oneil Highland Meadows Danaerys (Danni) 3

Trisha Brunell Zips Kissin Machine 2

Pee-Wee Lauren Brzozowski Mr Bellson 21

Charlee Pease More Jealous Stories 17

Everly Shea Hot Ruff N Talkin 16

Jase King One Hot Asset 7

Jase King One Hot Assest 4

James Armantrout Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) 7

Senior English Horse Ellaina Malloy WF Dynamic Invite 6

Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 5

Grace Russell An Irresistible Order 4

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 3

Olive Luedtke Blue Ribbons Invited 2

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 1

Junior English Horse Lisa Stickler In Troubled Times 6

Kinley Pepera Oscar 5

Leadline 8 & Under Ember Phipps Sheza High Expectation 11

Emma Armantrout Medallean Zeeked (Zeek) 11

Andee Pease More Jealous Stories 11

Wrenlee Frisbie Sensational Blues 6

Olivia Meier One Time Boot Legger 4

Color Michelle Boss-Walsh Lopesy Daizy 6

Elle Hale Paint Me A Good Time 5

April Geer Tyke 4

Shelbey Smith Kissn in a Stormy Drizzle 3

Ashley Stickler Flashy No Doubt 2

Trisha Brunell Zips Kissin Machine 1

Halter Darlene Crawford Only In The Moment 6

Brecklyn Cornell A Costly Venture 6

Jessie Jo Boulter Principled Machine 6

Kim Krawczak I Got Some Grit 5

Mia Havlik Kid Cruiser (Zyko) 5

Lisa Stickler In Troubled Times 5

Brandy Oneil Highland Meadows Danaerys (Danni) 4

Katie Hernden Grizzly Gets Money 4
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Halter Trisha Brunell Zips Kissin Machine 4

Avery Shea BMQ Dixieland Delite 3

Brittany Jenks Face It Im Lazee 3

Tammy Shea My Version of Magik 2

Laci Barth Sheza High Expectation 2

Kinley Pepera Oscar 1

Elle Hale Paint Me A Good Time 1


